
  

                 Fullerton College Disability Support Services 

                   and the School of Continuing Education 
                   Annual Holiday See's Candies® Fundraiser 2015 

 
 

              Description 
 

Store 
Price 

 
Number of 

Boxes 

 
Our 

Price 

 
Total $ 
Amount 

 
Number of 

Boxes 

 
Mailer Box 

Price 

 
Total 

Amount 
 
1 lb 

 
Assorted 

Chocolates 

 
 $18.50 

 
 

 
$16.00 

 
 

 
 

 
$17.50 

 
 

 
2 lbs 

 
$37.00 

 
 

 
$32.00 

 
 

 
 

 
$33.50 

 
 

 
1 lb 

 
Milk 

Chocolates 

 
 $18.50 

 
 

 
$16.00 

 
 

 
 

 
$17.50 

 
 

 
2 lbs 

 
$37.00 

 
 

 
$32.00 

 
 

 
 

 
$33.50 

 
 

 
1 lb 

 
Nuts & 
Chews 

 
 $18.50 

 
 

 
$16.00 

 
 

 
 

 
$17.50 

 
 

 
2 lbs 

 
$37.00 

 
 

 
$32.00 

 
 

 
 

 
$33.50 

 
 

 
1 lb 

 
Dark 

Chocolates 

 
 $18.50 

 
 

 
$16.00 

 
 

 
 

 
$17.50 

 
 

 
2 lb 

 
$37.00 

 
 

 
$32.00 

 
 

 
 

 
$33.50 

 
 

 
1 lb 

 
Soft 

Centers 

 
 $18.50 

 
 

 
$16.00 

 
 

 
 

 
$17.50 

 
 

 
2 lbs 

 
$37.00 

 
 

 
$32.00 

 
 

 
 

 
$33.50 

 
 

 
8 oz. 

 
Gold Truffles Box 

 
$10.50  

 
 

 
$9.50 

 
 

 
 

 
$11.00 

 
 

 
1 lb 

 
Bridge Mix  $18.50 

 
 $16.00 

 
 

 
 

 
$17.50 

 
 

 
1 lb 

 
Victoria Toffee  $18.50 

 
 $16.00 

 
 

 
 

 
$17.50 

 
 

 
1.5 lb 

 
Peanut Brittle  $18.30 

 
 $16.00 

 
 

      
 

No Mailers 

Available 

For these 

Items 

 
4 oz 

 
Little Pops Assorted 

 
$4.65 

 
 

 
$4.00 

 
 

 
1 lb, 5 oz. 

 
30 Assorted Lollypops 

 
$17.75 

 
 

 
$16.00 

 
 

 
7.5 oz 

 
Sweet Stocking Box 

 
$7.30 

 
 

 
$6.50 

 
 

 
1 lb 

 
Toffee-ettes Can 

 
$18.50 

 
 

 
$16.00 

 
 

 
12 oz 

 
Salted Nuts Can 

 
$11.20 

 
 

 
$10.50 

 
 

 
1 lb 

 
Almond Royal Can 

 
$18.50 

 
 

 
$16.00 

 
 

 
1 lb.          
  

 

Gift Certificates 
 

$18.50  
Number  
of Gift 
Certificates: 
 
 ________ 

$16.50
  

Gift 
Certificate 
Amount: 
 
$________ 

    

 

Total Number of Items: ___________________ Total Amount: $ ______________ 

 

Check Number:  ______________ 

 

Your Name: 

 

 

Important Notes: 

Make Checks Payable to SCE/DSS 

No Post-Dated Checks 

Deadline for Orders: November 6,2015 

Candy delivery the last week of November 

So that we can meet the delivery date, orders 

cannot be accepted after November 6. 

 

Your Phone: (    ) 

 

Student’s Name: 

 

Send this completed order form & payment to: 

Fullerton  College  

Disability Support Services 

Room 842 

 


