

Fullerton College Disability Support Services and the School of Continuing Education Annual Holiday See's Candies® Fundraiser 2015

			75808		NC.			
Description		Store Price	Number of Boxes	Our Price	Total \$ Amount	Number of Boxes	Mailer Box Price	Total Amount
1 lb	Assorted Chocolates	\$18.50		\$16.00			\$17.50	
2 lbs		\$37.00		\$32.00			\$33.50	
1 lb	Milk Chocolates	\$18.50		\$16.00			\$17.50	
2 lbs		\$37.00		\$32.00			\$33.50	
1 lb	Nuts & Chews	\$18.50		\$16.00			\$17.50	
2 lbs		\$37.00		\$32.00			\$33.50	
1 lb	Dark Chocolates	\$18.50		\$16.00			\$17.50	
2 lb		\$37.00		\$32.00			\$33.50	
1 lb	Soft Centers	\$18.50		\$16.00			\$17.50	
2 lbs		\$37.00		\$32.00			\$33.50	
8 oz.	Gold Truffles Box	\$10.50		\$9.50			\$11.00	
1 lb	Bridge Mix	\$18.50		\$16.00			\$17.50	
1 lb	Victoria Toffee	\$18.50		\$16.00			\$17.50	
1.5 lb	Peanut Brittle	\$18.30		\$16.00				
4 oz	Little Pops Assorted	\$4.65		\$4.00		No Mailers Available For these Items		
1 lb, 5 oz.	30 Assorted Lollypops	\$17.75		\$16.00				
7.5 oz	Sweet Stocking Box	\$7.30		\$6.50				
1 lb	Toffee-ettes Can	\$18.50		\$16.00				
12 oz	Salted Nuts Can	\$11.20		\$10.50				
1 lb	Almond Royal Can	\$18.50		\$16.00				
1 lb.	Gift Certificates	\$18.50	Number of Gift Certificates:	\$16.50	Gift Certificate Amount:			
					\$			

I ID.	Gift Certificates	\$18.5U	of Gift Certificates:	\$16.50	Certificate Amount:				
Total I	Number of Items: _		Total Amount: \$						
					Check N	umber:			
Your Name:					Important Notes:				
Your Phone: ()					Make Checks Payable to <u>SCE/DSS</u>				
Student's Name:					No Post-Dated Checks Deadline for Orders: November 6,2015				
Send this completed order form & payment to:					Candy delivery the last week of November So that we can meet the delivery date, orders				
Fullerton College									
Disability Support Services				cannot be accepted after November 6.					
Room 842									